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197801270000
10580

01/27/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
HERMAN L.
ETAL

14 522

197801270000
10620

01/27/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BYRUM,
GLADYS H.

14 513

197801110000
04410

01/11/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FREEMAN,
ROBERT &
BETTY G

14 488

197801130000
05140

01/13/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CENTRAL
DRYWALL INC

14 492

197801130000
05120

01/13/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VULCAN
POOLS INC

14 491

197801130000
05130

01/13/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS M&B
ELECTRIC CO
INC

14 494

197801270000
10310

01/27/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUDDY SMITH
CONST CO
ETAL

14 522

197801270000
10300

01/27/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BYRUM,
CHARLES R.

14 512

197801040000
01280

01/04/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES JAMES
BLACKMON
TRUCK-ETAL

28 846

197801040000
01270

01/04/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES BLACKMON,
JAMES
ETAL

28 846

197801130000
05150

01/13/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MINI
COMPUTER
SYSTEMS INC

14 493

197801240000
09000

01/24/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORD,
MICHAEL E.

14 504

197801270000
10260

01/27/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE WESLEY,
HENRY G, JR.

23 611 Other:SEE
INST

197801270000
10390

01/27/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE STEWART,
BOBBY J.

23 610 Other:SEE
INST

197801270000
10920

01/27/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE SALERS,
ROBERT E. &
ANN R

23 608 Other:SEE
INST

197801310000
12040

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE DAVIS, NOMA
A. & ANNIE M.

23 666 Other:SEE
INST

197801310000
12030

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE WILLIAMS,
JOHN D.

23 669 Other:SEE
INST

197801310000
12050

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE MAHER, JOHN
A. & LINDA J.

23 662 Other:SEE
INST



197801310000
12060

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE MAYFIELD
GEORGE

23 663 Other:SEE
INST

197801310000
12090

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE RENO, ELLEN
L. BONHAM

23 668 Other:SEE
INST

197801310000
12150

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE GLASS,
LUTHER C.

23 660 Other:SEE
INST

197801310000
12170

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE MOTLEY
MILDRED

23 664 Other:SEE
INST

197801310000
12520

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE RESSLER
GEORGE

23 657 Other:SEE
INST

197801270000
10340

01/27/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE WHITE, O.L. 23 605 Other:SEE
INST

197801270000
10380

01/27/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE COLE,
DONALD N.

23 612 Other:SEE
INST

197801270000
10450

01/27/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE COLE,
DONALD N. &
JEANETT

23 609 Other:SEE
INST

197801310000
12100

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE WILLIAMS,
JOHN D.

23 670 Other:SEE
INST

197801310000
12120

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE CROWSON,
ESSIE MAE

23 659 Other:SEE
INST

197801310000
12130

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE HOWELL,
CURTIS C. &
BARBA

23 661 Other:SEE
INST

197801310000
12200

01/31/1978
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE GREEN
CLARK

23 667 Other:SEE
INST


